
Item 9079 A2

Screw eyes with wood thread
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9079244 40

100

A2

5.5 mm

40 mm

25 mm

3.8 mm

4.4 mm

16 mm

Product benefits

USES
Ideal for screw connections in wall and
ceiling area as well in the wood area.

Area of use
Timber construction

FEATURES
- wood thread
- Slightly open eye

Material
Stainless steel A2
Austenitic stainless and anti-corrosion
special-grade steel for use in damp rooms
and outdoor applications without
significant levels of chlorides or sulfuric
acid.


